
B.P.E Ist Year EXAMINATION 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR 

01-04-2024 Monday 
03-04-2024 Wednesday 

DAYDATE 

08-04-2024 Monday 
05-04-2024 Friday 

10-04-2024 Wednesday 

11-04-2024 Thursday 

02-04-2024 Tuesday 

04-04-2024 Thursday 

3 

B.P.E IInd Year EXAMINATION 
DAY/DATE 

06-04-2024 Saturday 

4 

09-04-2024 Tuesday 

1 

VaE yaT/ 2024 

Time- Table for B.P.E (Regular/Ex.) Exam, Session 2022-23 

Paper 

111 

VI 

Paper 

III 

GENERAL ENGLISH 
GENERAL HINDI 

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 

FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 

THEORY OF GAMES & SPORTS 
(A) TRACK AND FIELD EVENTS 
(B) GYMNASTICS 

THEORY OF GAMES AND SPORTS 
YOGA (A) 

(B) 

PAPER'S NAME 

HEALTH 

FO0TBALL/VOLLEYBALL 

EDUCATION 

REHABILITATION 

(A) 
(B) 

PAPER'S NAME 
SAFETY 

PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE 

THEORY OF GAMES AND SPORTS 
TRACKAND FIELS EVENTS 
GYMNASTICS 

TIME: 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M 

THEORY OF GAMES AND SPORTS 

EDUCATION, FIRST AID& 

(C) FO0TBALL/vOLLEYBALLU BASKETBALL 
(A) HOCKEY/HANDBALL 

Arte- go)3) 2l 
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